
M

M

M

A

27
 m

26 m

57

85

1

29

31

56

30

2

84

III

III

II

III

III

III

II

III

II

II

III

II

II

IV

III

III

II

III

F
rie

dr
ic

h-
E

be
rt

-S
tr

aß
e

Kurfürstenstraße
Hegelallee

Nauener Tor

0 m 18 m9 m

Nauener Tor - Vorplatz
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